
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-5330 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:10/2/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:10/12/2021 10/12/2021

Title: Request for approval of change in contract with Angel Brothers Enterprises, LTD in connection with
final construction of Maintenance - Roadway Mill and Overlay of Various Roads in the Crosby - East
Aldine Camp Area - BS2N, with a reduction in the amount of $1,938,424.34, Job No. 20/0261-2,
Precinct 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court10/12/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

